1994 Footlocker Midwest Regional - Girls

Nov. 26th, UW-Parkside XC Course, Kenosha, WI - 35 degrees, 15 mph

Top Fifty Finishers in Girls Race

1 CARRIE TOLLEFSON
2 AMY YODER

3 KATY RADKEWICH
CASSIDY WALL
KARA WHEELER
NICOLE LASELLE
ELIZABETH KAMPFE
KATIE SOBCZAK

9 CARRIE MESSNER
10 BECKY TESTA
11 KATIE MCGREGOR
12 KERI BLOEN
13 JENNY JOHN
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14 LINN SCHULTE-SASSE

15 AMY WISEMAN
16 KERRY DUGAN
17 BARB WARNER
18 JAIME KULBEL
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19 KIRSTEN BONENBERGER 11

20 JEANIE CRIST

21 ANDREA ROSEMA
22 AMY HILL

23 JANA PETERSON

24 ANGIE ZIAREK

25 COURTNEY BELL

26 ANNA GULLINGSRUD

27 MELISSA MAYERS
28 ALLISON MEDLIN
29 SARAH PARBLE

30 JENELLE DEATHERAGE
31 CHRISTIE ACHENBACH
32 SHANNON HOUSEMAN

33 SUMMER JOHNSON
34 MEGAN SULLIVAN
35 LAURA DENEAU

36 ELENA VILLARREAL
37 BETHANY WITMER
38 JODIE CISLER

39 STACEY LENARD
40 JENNIFER ZEHR

41 LISA CLAYPOOL

42 JILL SMITH

43 KATHRYN WOLFRAM

44 LAURIE FOX
45 HAYLEY BLONDER

46 BETHANY RULAPAUGH

47 SARA MONTELEONE
48 SARAH GIBSON
49 JOHANNA OLSON

50 MAREN HENDERSHOT

407 finishers
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Dawson-Boyd, MN 17.33.65
East Noble, IN 17:34.90
Beaumont, OH 17:36,02
Mt. Assist Academy, IL  17:36.37
Duluth East, MN 17:37.77
Chaminade-Julienne, OH 17:39.21
MacArthur, IL 18:03.41
Caledonia, Ml 18:17.38
Evergreen Mullen, CO 18:20.83
McDonald, OH 18:24.84
Willoughby South, OH 18:28.64
Caledonia, Ml 18:28.95
Duluth East, MN 18:30.53
Mpls. Southwest, MN 18:30.83
Lee's Summit, MO 18:31.66
Boulder, CO 18:33.32
Caledonia, Ml 18:34.32
Yankton, SD 18:35.08
Poudre, CO 18:35.70
Rocky Mountain, CO 18:35.97
Jenison, M 18:38.72
Duluth East, MN 18:39.38
Webster City, 1A 18:41.06
Muskego, WI 18:41.36
Oldenburg Academy, IN  18:41.82
Mounds View, MN 18:42.80
Toledo Notre Dame, OH  18:43.09
Carthage, MO 18:43.58
Caledonia, M 18:44.10
East Peoria, IL 18:46.68
Unionville-Sebewaing, Ml 18:47.09
Caledonia, M 18:49.80
Indianola, 1A 18:51.82
Wausau Newman, WI 18:53.16
Warren-W Woods-Twr, Ml 18:54.98
Englewood, CO 18:57.79
Sylvania Southview, OH  18:58.06
Kenosha Tremper, WI 18:58.55
Hudsonville, M 18:59.22
Arligton Heights Hersey, IL 19:00.01
East Liverpool, OH 19:00.93
Hazelwood Central, MO 19:01.21
Liberal, KS 19:.01.58
Jamestown, ND 19:.01.85
Williston, ND 19:04.88
S-C-M-T, 1A 19:05.66
Dover, OH 19:06.74
Wooster, OH 19:10.06
Wadena-Deer Creek, MN 19:10.59

Colo. Springs Doherty, CO 19:11.43

Minnesotans

1 CARRIE TOLLEFSON

5 KARAWHEELER
13 JENNY JOHN

14 LINN SCHULTE-SASSE

22 AMY HILL

26 ANNA GULLINGSRUD

49 JOHANNA OLSON
54 ADDY ADAMSON
65 JESSIHALVERSON
100 KIM BENDEL

106 ELIZABETH ASHBROOK

110 CASEY CHERNE
141 MARA PETERSON

151 CRYSTAL SCHUTROP

152 JACKI DANFORTH
173 JAMIE EHLEN

196 BECCA JAAX

197 JENNIFER SAUER
246 JESSICA SOLBERG
250 ERICKA METZLAFF
272 SHELIA JANEY

Al girls run in one race.
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Dawson-Boyd

Duluth East

Duluth East

Mpls. Southwest
Duluth East

Mounds View
Wadena-Deer Creek
Wayzata

St. Paul Academy
Rochester Lourdes
Mounds View

Duluth East
Bloomington Kennedy
New Richland-H-E-G
Mounds View
Wayzata

Bloomington Jefferson
Mounds View
Bloomington Kennedy
Mountain Lake-B-O
Park Center

17.33.65
17:37.77
18:30.53
18:30.83
18:39.38
18:42.80
19:10.59
19:14.79
19:24.52
19:46.33
19:53.09
19:55.20
20:18.67
20:26.42
20:27.02
20:38.77
20:56.29
20:56.53
21:33.52
21:35.44
21:52.63



